
 
 

          
 

CIR. NO. : LFPS/2411/2024    
DATE : 12.07.2024 

 

SUBJECT : Structured Assessment for Analyzing 
Learning (SAFAL) – GRADE 6 & 9 (2024-25) 

 
Dear Parents 
Please note that SAFAL : Structured Assessment for Analyzing Learning 
(SAFAL),  a competency - based diagnostic assessment as per the 
recommendation of the National Education Policy (NEP) 2020, will be 
conducted by CBSE in its affiliated schools in July – August, 2024 for the 
students of grades 5 and 8 of Session-2023-24 of School. At Present these 
students are studying in Class VI and IX.  The detailed schedule of 
assessment is given below : 

 

Schedule of Activities  
for Schools registered for SAFAL 2024-25 

Activity S. No. 
Details of 

the 
Activities  

Specifics Timeline  

S
A

F
A

L
 

 

A. 

SAFAL for 
English 
medium 
schools 

22nd July to 12th August, 2024 

1. Grade 9 

Science 
22.07.2024 (Monday) 
23.07.2024 (Tuesday) 

Maths 
24.07.2024 (Wednesday) 
25.07.2024 (Thursday) 

Language  
26.07.2024 (Friday) 

29.07.2024 (Monday) 

2. Grade 6 

EVS 
30.07.2024 (Tuesday) 

31.07.2024 (Wednesday) 

Maths 
01.08.2024 (Thursday) 

02.08.2024 (Friday) 

Language 
05.08.2024 (Monday) 
06.08.2024 (Tuesday) 

 
Please make sure that your ward remains present in School according to 
the above schedule. The school will run as usual during these days. 
 

            (Principal) 


